
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

No. 

1 
8 

95 
9 

33 
180 

28 
410 

78 

Name 

CRISTINI Matteo 

CRISTINI Gianpaolo 

LAMAGNI Michael 

ZECCHINATI Giorgio 

REMOTO Yari 

BOCCELLI Massimo 

SCALTRITTI Diego 

RAVERA Gianluca 

PAPA Gelsomino 

Class 

RTK1000 
RTK1000 

CHALLENGE 

THUNDER 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
NAKED 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
0 

Total Tm 

9:14.512 
9:16.668 
9:21.418 
9:29.068 
9:29.218 
9:38.893 
9:39.777 
9:44.839 

Diff 

2.156 
6.906 

14.556 
14.706 
24.381 
25.265 
30.327 

Gap 

2.156 
4.750 
7.650 
0.150 
1.229 
0.884 
3.972 

 

I D  Text 

Printed: 31/08/2025 10:54:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
RTK 1000 -  THUNDER CUP 1000 - CRV 

Classifica Gara 1 - RTK 1000 - THUNDER CUP 1000 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


